728
Ball valve,
Metal
Construction
The GEMÜ 728 motorized 2/2-way stainless steel ball valve with top
flange has a low maintenance electric actuator with a powerful DC motor.
The reduction gear in the motor, consisting of a threaded spindle with a
lever, provides the rotation through 90°. GEMÜ 728 has an optical position

Torque 200 Nm, operating time 16 sec;
supply voltage C1/C4/G4/L4 4200
Order example 728 25 D 1 37 5 C1 A0 1015
Type 728
Nominal size 25
Body configuration (code) D
Connection (code) 1
Valve body material (code) 37
Seal material (code) 5
Voltage/Frequency (code) C1
Functional module (code) A0
Actuator version (code) 1015
80
55 C 62*
145
40
A
B
K
7285
Actuator dimensions [mm]
Actuator version 1015/2015
Actuator version Voltages A B C ISO 5211 SW square drive socket
1015 12 V, 24 V 69 94 34
F04 / F05 9
2015 100 V - 250 V 95 120 38
* Standard with
supply voltage code O4
Data shown are typical non-binding values only!
The manufacturer assumes no liability whatsoever for any data selection not confirmed in writing.
Operating pressure - Temperature
for threaded sockets and butt weld spigots
Operating pressure - Temperature
for flanges
O
pe
ra
tin
g
pr
es
su
re
 P
S
O
pe
ra
tin
g
pr
es
su
re
 P
S
Temperature TSTemperature TS
728
6
Actuator version 2070
ISO 5211 (without
mounting bracket) SW square drive socket
F07 14
Actuator version 4100/4200
Functional module B ISO 5211 SW square drive socket
00, 0E, 0P 146
F07 + F10 17 / 22
A0, AE, AP, E2, E1 201
7287
Threaded sockets, connection code 1
DN H L G h  ±0.5 T F1 F2 SW
8 42.1 60 G 1/4 6.4 5 F03 36 ø6 x 4 F04 42 ø6 x 4 9
10 42.1 60 G 3/8 6.4 5 F03 36 ø6 x 4 F04 42 ø6 x 4 9